Hurtigste tider

NUMMER NAVN
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Jens Lyk

Kim + Bjern
Bjorn A.

Gitte + Christian
Kim

Carsten

Jakob W

Poul + Knud
Ninna + Bjarne

Steen Ulrik

Michael Krebs Lange

Kasper + Malene
Peter (Krogen)
Anders

Stefan

Jan + Stefan

Marianne B + Marianne K

Jakob Dan
Jacob Gulstad
Uwe

Uffe

Martin

Rune

Malene H

Lars Bromose
Karsten V
Michael Ngrrelund
Kristian

Bo Damgaard
Allan (Krogen)
Bjarne M

Henrik V.

Knud

Heino

XXXX

Holger

Jargen Christian
Marianne K
Jane

Arne

Majbritt Mathiesen

hurtigste
00:26:53
00:27:38
00:28:27
00:28:35
00:30:16
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:31:23
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:32:10
00:32:14
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:40
00:33:16
00:33:32
00:33:33
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:42
00:34:04
00:34:09
00:34:14
00:34:15
00:34:26
00:34:29
00:35:01
00:35:13
00:35:22
00:35:27
00:35:33
00:36:14
00:36:41
00:37:01
00:37:09
00:37:34
00:38:28
00:39:35



NUMMER NAVN hurtigste

39 Maria 00:39:46
33 Mads Peter 00:40:26
22 Preben 00:40:36
47 Hanne 00:40:37
44 Henrik D. 00:40:54
51 Ruben 00:41:05
42 Anna 00:41:49
48 Mathias 00:43:14
41 Frida 00:44:05
37 Lone 00:44:14
24 Bo Nielsen 00:46:09
35 Peter L. H. 00:51:02

36 Rolf 00:51:03



